Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 1100 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 1 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2A  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1100 Sq.ft. (One Thousand One 

Hundred Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.49/3 situated at INAM KASI REDDIYAPATTI  

Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of INAM KASI 

REDDIYAPATTI  Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, 

Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office Virudhunagar Joint 2

[...]

Village, Virudhunagar 

Taluk, Virudhunagar 

District

Virudhunagar Tamilnadu 626003 1024 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 1 in Virudhunagar 

Block 2A  Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1100 Sq.ft. (One Thousand One 

Hundred Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.49/3 situated at INAM KASI REDDIYAPATTI  

Village, Virudhunagar Taluk, Virudhunagar District, within the limits of INAM KASI 

REDDIYAPATTI  Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of Ramanathapuram, 

Virudhunagar District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office Virudhunagar Joint 2